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Central Falls
Ward Redistricting
Target Population:

4,784

Proposal D

Adjusted Populaton Tabulaton

DISTRICT All Persons Target Dev. Diference
1 4,593 4,524 1.52% 69
2 4,436 4,524 -1.95% -88
3 4,601 4,524 1.70% 7
4 4,432 4,524 -2.04% -92
5 4,559 4,524 0.77% 35
Ward  Kept Residents New Residents
1 4,593 0
2 4,436 0
3 4,601 0
4 3,770 662
5 4,039 520
Total Kept
in Ward 21,439 1,182
% Kept in
Ward 94.8% 5.2%

Votng District Eligible Voters
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1,708
1,887
1,932
1,125
921
820
157
892



